Oklahoma State Department of Education

OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report

183836: GARNER, DAVID
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08 CADDO
1086 GRACEMONT Enc: $0.00 Warrants: $65,336.67
110 Regular Certified Salaries $45,540.00
115 Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefits $284.20
for Certified Staff
170 Stipends - Certified $8,900.00
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Certified $6,513.10
Personnel
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified $2,688.84
Personnel
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff $1,410.53
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Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins-CP

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

TRS Offset Credit

Stipends

Base Salary

Fringe Retirement-DP-CP

Salary in lieu of Fringe

$97,982.00
$45,540.00

$6,513.00

$2,689.00

$1,411.00

$8,900.00

$30,360.00

$2,285.00

$284.00



