## **Oklahoma State Department of Education**

## **OCAS/SPR Superintendent Comparison Report**

OCAS DETAILS SPR DETAILS

## 08 CADDO

1086	GRACEMONT	Enc: \$0.00	Warrants: \$65,336.67

110 Regular Certified Salaries	\$45,540.00	183836: GARNER, DAVID			\$97,982.00
115 Salary in Lieu of Other Fringe Benefit	s \$284.20	115 Superintendent/Chief	110	Base Salary	\$45,540.00
for Certified Staff		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
170 Stipends - Certified	\$8,900.00	of Charter School			
213 Health and Accident Insurance - Cert	ified \$6,513.10	115 Superintendent/Chief	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins-CP	\$6,513.00
Personnel		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
251 Retirement - District-Paid - Certified	\$2,688.84	of Charter School			
Personnel		115 Superintendent/Chief	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$2,689.00
116 TRS Offset for Certified Staff	\$1,410.53	Executive Officer (CEO)/Head		_	
		of Charter School			
		115 Superintendent/Chief	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,411.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
		of Charter School			
		115 Superintendent/Chief	170	Stipends	\$8,900.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
		of Charter School			
		112	110	Base Salary	\$30,360.00
		Principal/Headmaster/Headmis		•	
		tress/Head of School			
		112	251	Fringe Retirement-DP-CP	\$2,285.00
		Principal/Headmaster/Headmis	,	_	
		tress/Head of School			
		115 Superintendent/Chief	115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$284.00
		Executive Officer (CEO)/Head			
		of Charter School			